

MISC CASE 161 of 2019

Order No. 90

Dated: 27-04-2026

Today is fixed for order regarding misc case .

Petitioner and op file hazira .

Both parties are talk of compromise going on .

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

Fix 02-06-2026 for order regarding misc case .

Dictated & Corrected
by me

Addl. District Judge
1 Court, Alipore